
24H DE CATALUNYA DE MOTOCICLISME 2024
CIRCUIT DE BARCELONA-CATALUNYA

Classification by Class (Hour 23)

Race - 24 HORES DE CATALUNYA (24 Hours)

No KphRiders Team Bike TimeLapGapLaps Total Time

Best Lap

EWC Fastest Lap: SANCHIS David, 1:45.658 (Lap 667, 158.7 Kph)

619 1:46.64023:02:29.611KAWASAKI ZX10RTeam Bolliger Switzerland #88 THÖNI / ROMERO / TOLEDO 7231 157.2

667 1:45.65823:02:52.155YAMAHA YZF R-1FR Moto Racing Team1 RODRIGUEZ / GONZALEZ / SANCHIS / VIETTI 714 9 Laps 9 Laps2 158.7

542 1:46.22123:02:52.633YAMAHA YZF R-1Yamalube Folch Endurance4 CHECA / MIRALLES / HEDELIN / ZAMORANO 695 28 Laps 19 Laps3 157.8

570 1:51.49923:02:57.169HONDA CBR RRTeam Cognage71 BOULANGÉ / PAQUER / RABAUD / MARMION 666 57 Laps 29 Laps4 150.4

111 1:54.01723:02:57.208YAMAHA YZF R-1FRT - Endurance13 ASTESENA / CABIBBD / MERIOT / BACCINI 602 121 Laps 64 Laps5 147.0

   Retired
28 1:55.21213:38:34.042BMW S1000RRLPB Team76 CHELL / LE VERN / KADARI / ARNAUD 338 145.5

4 1:47.3943:33:07.358KAWASAKI ZX10RKawasaki Catala Aclam3 PILOT / PONS / SAEZ / SCHMIDT 87 156.1

22 1:52.1053:06:06.352YAMAHA YZF R-1Moto Club de Gemenos26 POLESSO / SCHAAL / SCHAAL / VIGNE 84 149.5

O-SBK Fastest Lap: GINES Mathieu, 1:46.345 (Lap 21, 157.6 Kph)

21 1:46.34523:01:32.662YAMAHA YZF R-1BMD Performance - B Motorsport66 GINES / PAK / MORAIS / BUISSON 7301 157.6

595 1:48.60323:02:29.085KAWASAKI ZX10RBOX 69 Racing Marvea69 GUILLAMET / RODRIGUEZ / PALOMARES / MIGUEL 705 25 Laps 25 Laps2 154.4

590 1:50.68323:01:43.539KAWASAKI ZX10RInstitut Castellarnau36 VALLS / ROMERO / GARCÍA / POCORULL 695 35 Laps 10 Laps3 151.5

604 1:50.54123:02:21.227HONDA CBR 1000 RR RSRTeam 3C Motos64 SALLABERRY / WOLFARTH / BACOT / BATS 687 43 Laps 8 Laps4 151.7

558 1:49.63423:01:37.526YAMAHA YZF R-1Friends & Family Team73 NACIMIENTO / NOEL / DAUZATS / ADELE 667 63 Laps 20 Laps5 152.9

600 1:52.49623:02:50.508YAMAHA YZF R-1MCP #8787 DE SOUSA / LEVACHER / LALLEMENT / OLLIVIER 667 63 Laps1:12.9826 149.0

11 1:51.20023:02:40.613YAMAHA YZF R-1Team Supermoto Racing222 ROEDEL / PICHON / LE VERN / CANU 658 72 Laps 9 Laps7 150.8

222 1:53.72023:02:21.871DUCATI PANIGALEO4R Ducati Endurance Team Toulouse32 GENAIS / PEYRAT / CAYRE / SABATHE 600 130 Laps 58 Laps8 147.4

444 1:52.88023:02:21.584KAWASAKI ZX10RZoo Riders Team119 LASSAUSAIE / RIGAUD / COLONGE / MAILLOT 569 161 Laps 31 Laps9 148.5

   Retired
13 1:52.5726:17:04.214KAWASAKI ZX10RMV Racing Team11 LENOCI / BUISSON / MANIFESTI / DE LAFORCE 185 148.9

23 1:52.8814:33:44.552YAMAHA YZF R-1NRT Endurance333 LEROUX / LEROY / LESAUVAGE / LEPAND 90 148.5

SST1 Fastest Lap: PELLIZOTTI Maxim, 1:48.055 (Lap 2, 155.2 Kph)

2 1:48.05523:03:12.190YAMAHA YZF-1000Pitlane Endurance86 PELLIZOTTI / GRANZOTTO / DE VLEESCHAUWER / MENZLI 7051 155.2

285 1:50.61123:02:59.504YAMAHA YZF R-1Team LCR Endurance112 LEYNINGER / CASTINEL / FALGEROLES / BOUTIN 695 10 Laps 10 Laps2 151.6

17 1:49.21923:00:43.547YAMAHA YZF R-1TIER Yamaha115 MAHER / AKROYD / GENTIL / KENNY 681 24 Laps 14 Laps3 153.5

634 1:50.97823:01:30.428YAMAHA YZF R-1Nawak Racing Team33 PINARDON / CASAGRANDE / LAUVERNIER / DAURY 680 25 Laps 1 Lap4 151.1

20 1:51.92323:02:47.343KAWASAKI ZX10RArtec199 BERGERON / CLEMENT / RUTOWSKI / MARTIN 680 25 Laps1:16.9155 149.8

12 1:51.03523:03:11.772YAMAHA YZF R-1Occit'Endurance31 LOPEZ / BRAUGE / BAPTISTA / BRACQUEMART 671 34 Laps 9 Laps6 151.0

221 1:51.50123:01:36.295SUZUKI GSX-RGuiracing Endurance34 GUIRIEC / SCHWARTZ / OLLIVIER / DUPAU 667 38 Laps 4 Laps7 150.4

29 1:49.97923:02:08.802HONDA CBR 1000 RRAC4141 JOUBERT / SIMONKLEIN / GUILEN / FROMAGER 667 38 Laps 32.5078 152.4

227 1:53.64323:03:06.152SUZUKI GSX-RKfert 2222 LUCAS / BONHOMME / BERTAUD / BRANCHE 662 43 Laps 5 Laps9 147.5

481 1:49.74823:02:47.918KAWASAKI ZX10RTSB Motos7 LOPEZ / ARRIBAS / AMADO / VENTURA 656 49 Laps 6 Laps10 152.8

120 1:55.08623:01:52.803HONDA CBR RRAtlantic Racing Team70 BOUCER / FRANÇOIS / PEREIRA / CEBRON 651 54 Laps 5 Laps11 145.7

224 1:53.54723:03:11.197YAMAHA YZF R-1Team Etone RN3 YAM82 FEVEREIRO / DAILLY / TOMEZYK / BOURACHDENE 651 54 Laps1:18.39412 147.6

71 1:52.05223:02:30.222HONDA CBR 1000 RR RSDream RT - Bridgestone55 MARCET / ESTEVE / CRUZ / LÓPEZ 650 55 Laps 1 Lap13 149.6

18 1:50.39323:02:59.368YAMAHA YZF R-1PMS Racing Team63 MONFORT / RAVELEAU / SIMON / POIRIER 648 57 Laps 2 Laps14 151.9

577 1:53.69723:01:38.242YAMAHA YZF R-1Bornes Racing Team 74 #1919 DUVERNAY / BERTHET / BEDONI / MANGIER 647 58 Laps 1 Lap15 147.5

516 1:51.97523:02:27.476BMW S1000RRCMT Racing #9999 BARADON / BIEUX / GUITTARD / DELAUNAY 646 59 Laps 1 Lap16 149.7

514 1:55.86623:02:47.645KAWASAKI ZX10RTeam Thuy Racing100 REMY / GARNIER / BERNARD 638 67 Laps 8 Laps17 144.7

549 1:51.52522:42:18.002HONDA CBR 1000 RDream RT - Martimotos.com74 LOPEZ / BOU / DE ARRIBA / MORENO 635 70 Laps 3 Laps18 150.3

210 1:51.96422:13:38.986BMW M 1000 RRB&F Endurance Racing Sachsen79 FICKER / SPITZER / BUSCH / GUT 634 71 Laps 1 Lap19 149.7

17 1:52.97023:01:48.370YAMAHA YZF R-12332 Racing232 QUODBACH / BILEM / PONCELET / SABIA 617 88 Laps 17 Laps20 148.4

391 1:51.01823:02:08.675BMW S1000RRTeam Hulk84 PICOT / PERRIER / PARISSOT / PERRIER 614 91 Laps 3 Laps21 151.0

217 1:53.27723:02:10.710YAMAHA YZF R-1CAP Endurance98 BOIRA / BALLESTER / TAULEIGNE / JANVIER 613 92 Laps 1 Lap22 148.0

22 1:50.93923:03:12.774YAMAHA YZF R-1 1000SKAD Racing56 BOULAIS / OGOR / LE NET / POULIN 609 96 Laps 4 Laps23 151.1

137 1:53.12623:01:35.536YAMAHA YZF R-1Bornes Racing Team 74 #5050 GUICHON / CHARVAUX / ROCHARD / PEREZ 601 104 Laps 8 Laps24 148.2

477 1:53.17923:01:54.189YAMAHA YZF R-1Die Glorreichen Sieben83 UHLIG / MENZEL / MENZEL / UHLIG 589 116 Laps 12 Laps25 148.1

214 1:52.58023:02:06.291YAMAHA YZF R-1Basomba Racing - Luso Ibérico I18 SALVADOR / ROMAO / BLANC / MOLINES 523 182 Laps 66 Laps26 148.9

   Retired
237 1:52.72210:09:17.633SUZUKI GSX-RMés Competició23 LAYUNTA / LOPEZ / CARRILLO / LUQUE 285 148.7

40 1:52.5088:11:23.578HONDA CBR 1000Team RB Racing93 SERVIGNE / TROSZCZYNSKI / RODRIGUEZ / PAVOUX 225 149.0

80 1:55.6553:48:12.394HONDA CBRTeam Grip Attack210 SIBOLDI / WISNIEWSKI / MARTINEZ / GALVEZ 91 145.0

SSP6 Fastest Lap: CIVRAY Benjamin, 1:54.059 (Lap 18, 147.0 Kph)

605 1:54.15723:01:10.717YAMAHA YZF R-6Basomba Racing - Luso Ibérico II28 BOURGEAIS / DE LA PUERTA / CAZALS / BOISDON 6611 146.9

603 1:54.48123:01:28.105YAMAHA R6RMartimotos.com 7777 UNISSART / TROADEC / BELLARDIE / MULLER 636 25 Laps 25 Laps2 146.4

333 1:56.99623:02:47.755YAMAHA R6RTerrassa Èxit - CET SXX95 BASTÉ / FRITSCH / LITRAN / ANGULO 632 29 Laps 4 Laps3 143.3

105 1:58.20023:02:28.013YAMAHA YZF R-6EMT17116 CHOLET / PERRIER / PERRIER / ROYER 536 125 Laps 96 Laps4 141.8

   Retired
18 1:54.05920:06:36.785YAMAHA R6RMartimotos.com 8181 CIVRAY / TROADEC / JACOBY / LENOBLE 501 147.0
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TEAM #1 PENALTY OF 1 LAP DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 52 (ART.27.1)
TEAM #99 PENALTY OF 1 LAP DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 53 (ART.27.1)
TEAM #77 PENALTY OF 1 LAP DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 58 (ART.27.1)

Published at: ..............................

Race Director:
Jaume París Román Estébanez

Timekeeper:
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